
Ariana Wilkey:  
Kindergarten - 5th grade all 
subjects - After July 4th 
309-351-5720 
awilkey@geneseoschools.org 
 
Julie Boone 
All Subject k-5 
(309) 314-8111 
juliebf3@gmail.com  
 
Maggie Mroz      
Elementary/Middle School  
All subjects 
(309) 945-7339 
 magguno26@gmail.com.  
 
Nikki Pierce 
All ages, all subjects   
(309) 507-0597 
npierce@geneseoschools.org 
 
Callie Allen 
3rd - 8th grades, Math, 
Language Arts 
(309) 714-2012 
callen@geneseoschools.org 
 
Lori Johnson 
1st, 2nd, 3rd Reading and Math  
(309) 507-0672 
lorijohnson@geneseoschools.org 
 
Kari Elmer 
Reading K-3 
(309) 333-2151 
karielmer001@gmail.com 
 
Ellen Nelson 
k - 5th grade 
Reading and Lang. Arts 
944-7365 or 933-1062 
enelson2256@gmail.com 
 

Paula Vermost 
k- 3 Grade Reading 
(309) 945-6670 
pvermost@geneseoschools.org 
 
LaNel Carey 
Math 
lcarey@geneseoschools.org 
 
 
 


